
   
 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF TUITION FEES AND PAYMENTS 
Effective August 25th, 2025 - June 17th, 2026  

 

TRANSITION KINDERGARTEN - ELEMENTARY (1st - 5th Grade)  
 

 SCHOOL HOURS               DAYCARE HOURS  
 TK/Kindergarten   9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.    Mon - Fri      7:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. & 3:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 

 1st - 5th Grade  8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.    Mon - Fri      7:00 a.m. - 8:30 a.m. & 3:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
        
REGISTRATION FEE: $150.00 School Year   (Annually)    

$50.00 Summer Camp  (Begins Mon, June 22, 2026)  
 

TUITION FEES   $10,916.50 based on the School Year calendar (August 25, 2025 - June 17, 2026) 
  

TUITION OPTIONS:      * One (1) payment of $10,816.50 paid in August  (savings of $100.00) 
            *  Two (2) payments of $5,408.50 paid in Aug & Feb           
           *  Ten (10) equal payments of $1065.00   (Aug,, ‘25 – June 2026) 
 

1st payment           *   $1331.50 includes ($266.50, 5 days Aug, + $1065.00 Sept) (due in August ’25) 
10th & final  payment           *   $1065.00        (due in June 2026) 

 

2nd child receives a 10% discount, 3rd child a 40% discount on full-time tuition only. 
 
DEPOSIT:   $532.50 (One-time fee for new students only).  

Refundable ONLY with a two-week written notice, (stating last official day) of intent 
to withdraw from school. Notice must be given two weeks BEFORE withdrawal for 
refund of deposit/paid tuition. Requests made after a child withdraws will NOT be 
refunded.   

 

DAYCARE; Full (everyday) 
Registration Fee:    $50.00 per child, per year (Annual Registration fee)  
August/Sept 2024  $187.50 (one student), $281.50 (2 or more siblings) includes 5 days Aug + Sept) due Aug, 25 
Monthly   $150 per month - one child, $ 225.00 per month - 2 or more siblings (Oct ’25 – June, ’26) 
 
 

DAYCARE; Occasional 
Registration Fee:    $0.00 
Daycare card     $100.00 (for 10 days at $10.00 per day). Unused funds will roll over or be refunded  
 
OTHER FEES 
MATERIAL FEE:   $350.00 annually (TK – 5th grade) non-refundable 
EARTHQUAKE KIT:   $25.00 paid every 5 years.  
SCHOOL T SHIRT:  $25.00 
TARDY:   $5.00 increments after 3rd tardy 
LATE PICK UP:  $1.00 per minute/per child after 5:30 p.m. 
LATE TUITION FEE: $25.00 after the 5th of the month 
RETURNED CHECK: $25.00 per returned check 
 
 
 

We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone         Revised 6/25/25 
 
 



 
 

 
 

SCHEDULE OF TUITION FEES AND PAYMENTS 
Effective August 25th, 2025- June 17th, 2026s 

 

 

PRESCHOOL 
SCHOOL HOURS      DAYCARE HOURS  
9:00 am - 3:00 pm        (Full Time)    7:00 am - 9:00 am & 3:00 pm - 5:30 pm     Mon - Fri 
9:00 am - 12:00 noon    (Part Time)     7:00 am - 9:00 only       Mon – Fri  

  
 
 

REGISTRATION FEE: $150.00 School Year   (Annually)    
$50.00 Summer Camp  (Begins Mon, June 22, 2026)  

 

TUITION FEES   $10,916.50 based on the School Year calendar (August 25, 2025 - June 17, 2026) 
  

TUITION OPTIONS:      * One (1) payment of $10,816.50 paid in August  (savings of $100.00) 
            *  Two (2) payments of $5,408.50 paid in Aug & Feb           
           *  Ten (10) payments of $1065.00     (Aug, ‘25 – June 2026) 
 
1st payment           *   $1331.50 includes ($266.50, 5 days Aug, + $1065.00 Sept) (due in August ’25) 
10th & final  payment           *   $1065.00        (due in June 2026) 

 

2nd child receives a 10% discount, 3rd child a 40% discount on full-time tuition only. 
 
Part time                        *  Ten (10) payments of $1030.00 due on 1st of each month (Aug, ‘25– June 2026) 
1st installment                        *   $1287.50 ($257.50 (5 days Aug + $1030.00 Sept   (due August ’25) 
10th final payment           * $1030.00        (due June 2026) 
 
DEPOSIT:   $532.50 (One-time fee for new students only).  

Refundable ONLY with a two-week written notice, (stating last official day) of intent 
to withdraw from school. Notice must be given two weeks BEFORE withdrawal for 
refund of deposit/paid tuition. Requests made after a child withdraws will NOT be 
refunded.   

 

DAYCARE; Full (everyday) 
Registration Fee:    $50.00 per child, per year (Annual Registration fee)  
August/Sept 202  $187.50 (one student), $281.50 (2 or more siblings) includes 5 days Aug + Sept) due Aug. ‘25 
Monthly   $150 per month - one child, $ 225.00 per month - 2 or more siblings (Sep ’25 – June, ’26) 
 
 

DAYCARE; Occasional 
Registration Fee:    $0.00 
Daycare card      $100.00 (for 10 days at $10.00 per day). Unused funds will roll over or be refunded  
 

MATERIAL FEE:   $250.00 per year Annually (non-refundable) 
EARTHQUAKE KIT:   $25.00 paid every 5 years 
BLANKET:    $25.00 
POTTY TRAINING FEE: $200.00 per month. (2-year-olds only) 

Children 3 years & older must be fully potty trained to enroll.  
     The school has the right to terminate children who are not potty trained by 36 months.  
 

LATE PICK UP:  $1.00 per minute/per child after 5:30 p.m. 
LATE TUITION FEE: $25.00 after the 5th of the month 
RETURNED CHECK: $25.00 per returned check  
 

We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone      Revised 6/25/25 


